
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

R N 

10 

88 

65 

71 

151 

110 

106 

72 

49 

84 

24 

91 

29 

39 

93 

33 

14 

104 

17 

41 

230 

77 

23 

112 

11 

25 

195 

22 

8 

102 

70 

132 

31 

46 

Entrant 

ACCINNO GIUSEPPE 

BERNARDI GUERRINO 

TOGNI MARCO 

GNECCHI MARIELLO 

BALZAROTTI AURELIO ANGELO 

GREGOR KART SRO 

GREGOR KART SRO 

ALBANESE MASSIMO 

TASSONE CRISTIAN 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

CAMINITI ANDREA 

CREMASCHI SARA 

CARLETTI GIANNI 

ROSSI CARLO ALBERTO 

MOTTA MASSIMO 

SGARBOSSA ENRICO 

LOMBARDI GIUSEPPE 

GREGOR KART SRO 

BERTINI MARTINO 

BARIOLI NICCOLO' KENNETH 

TORELLO GIORGIO 

PERCOLIA LILIANA 

ODIN VICTOR EDGARDO 

MANUCCI MASSIMO 

LAVAZZA LUCA 

MAGGIULLI GIANMARCO ACHILLE 

MONTI FABIO 

MONTESANO CRISTIAN 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

TEMPESTI CLAUDIO 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO 

FERRERA ALESSANDRO 

BERTUCA ALESSANDRO 

D'EUGENIO MARINO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

ACCINNO SAMUELE 

BERNARDI MARCO 

TOGNI LORENZO 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

BALZAROTTI ALESSANDRO 

KURKA VOJTECH 

BABICKOVA TEREZA 

ALBANESE FEDERICO 

TASSONE DANIELE 

SIMONAZZI FRANCESCO 

CAMINITI MATTIA 

MARIN LORENZO 

SPINELLA SIMONE 

ROSSI GIANGIACOMO 

MOTTA ADRIANO 

SGARBOSSA RICCARDO 

LOMBARDI MATTIA 

BABICKOVA ELISKA 

BERTINI LEONARDO 

BARIOLI EDWARD 

TORELLO ANDREA 

SPINA ALFIO ANDREA 

ODIN VICTOR MARTIN 

MANUCCI GREGORIO 

LAVAZZA ERIKA 

MAGGIULLI ALESSANDRO 

MONTI FILIPPO 

MONTESANO MARIO 

QUONDAMCARLO MANUEL 

TEMPESTI FILIPPO 

TESTARDI FRANCESCO 

FERRERA LEONARDO 

BERTUCA CRISTIAN 

D'EUGENIO ALFONSO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

NOVIELLO 

MLG RACING 

QUIRCI - ALPHA3 

GREGOR KART SRO 

GREGOR KART SRO 

CENTRO ITALIA KORSE 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

MLG RACING 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

MLG RACING 

DRIVER & FUN 

NOVIELLO 

JESOLO 

TMK 

GREGOR KART SRO 

EMILIA KART 

DEM COMPETITION 

CF RACING 

SALEMI RACING 

SHADOW KART 

DEM COMPETITION 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

ORACLE RACING 

EMILIA KART 

MLG RACING 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

Time 

15:18.995 

15:25.536 

15:26.884 

15:36.082 

15:37.792 

15:38.298 

15:38.626 

15:39.947 

15:40.004 

15:46.284 

15:51.089 

15:51.177 

15:56.088 

16:00.792 

16:01.201 

16:09.420 

16:09.431 

16:09.728 

16:13.292 

16:17.139 

16:21.595 

16:21.642 

15:19.325 

15:20.403 

15:20.406 

15:20.666 

15:21.361 

15:21.643 

15:22.412 

16:14.782 

15:32.730 

15:27.624 

10:10.652 

1:20.962 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

11 

9 

1 

Diff 

6.541 

7.889 

17.087 

18.797 

19.303 

19.631 

20.952 

21.009 

27.289 

32.094 

32.182 

37.093 

41.797 

42.206 

50.425 

50.436 

50.733 

54.297 

58.144 

1:02.600 

1:02.647 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

14 Laps 

Best T. 

1:00.374 

1:00.525 

1:00.671 

1:00.302 

1:01.122 

1:01.215 

1:01.355 

1:01.180 

1:00.527 

1:01.051 

1:01.378 

1:00.883 

1:00.911 

1:01.352 

1:01.004 

1:01.330 

1:02.078 

1:01.979 

1:02.030 

1:03.038 

1:01.300 

1:02.645 

1:02.483 

1:03.165 

1:02.509 

1:02.365 

1:02.751 

1:02.511 

1:02.995 

1:02.218 

1:01.318 

1:18.172 

1:02.374 

1:12.962 

In 

12 

12 

13 

15 

15 

11 

15 

14 

14 

12 

14 

15 

11 

15 

15 

10 

10 

10 

12 

15 

8 

12 

8 

9 

11 

12 

12 

9 

13 

10 

12 

10 

7 

1 

P.ty Pts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.541 

Avg. Speed 

60,934 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.302 

Best Spd 

61,908 

Best Lap by 
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Printed: 15/03/2015 17:35:17 

Timekeeping Chief Alessandro Lenzi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. - A.S.D. Cronometristi Senesi 

STEWARD

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.1 - Siena 

60cc Easykart 

Final A 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:38:01 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 

15/03/2015 16:25 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


